
KOR - TPE
3:1 (2:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: Fernando FALCE LANGONE (URU) Assistant Referee 1: SONG Tae Myong (KOR)
4th Official: Nivon robesh GAMINI (SRI) Assistant Referee 2: SEO Young Gyu (KOR)
Match Commissioner: KIM Dongjun (KOR) Referee Assessor: JEON Young Hyun (KOR)

Goals Scored:
JUNG Wonjin (KOR) 11', PARK Dongjin (KOR) 13', PARK Dongjin (KOR) 52', CHEN Chao-an (TPE) 65'  

KOR - KOREA
[ 19 ] YOUN Bosang (GK)
[ 3 ] LEE Minki
[ 4 ] JUNG Dongyoon
[ 5 ] PARK Dongjin
[ 6 ] LEE Sangmin
[ 8 ] MOON Junho (C) (-75')
[ 9 ] KIM Minkyu (-46')
[ 11 ] JUNG Wonjin
[ 12 ] YEON Jeun
[ 14 ] LEE Jeongbin (-84')
[ 18 ] LEE Hyunsung (-68')

TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
[ 1 ] PAN Wen-chieh (GK)
[ 2 ] WANG Ruei
[ 3 ] CHEN Ting-yang
[ 5 ] CHEN Wei-chuan
[ 6 ] CHEN Chao-an (-80')
[ 8 ] WEI Yu-jen (-72')
[ 9 ] WU Chun-ching
[ 10 ] LIN Chang-lun (C) (-72')
[ 11 ] LI Mao (-61')
[ 13 ] LIN Yueh-han
[ 14 ] WENG Wei-pin

Substitutes:
[ 1 ] KIM Dong jun (GK)
[ 2 ] SEO Youngjae
[ 7 ] KO Seung-beom (+68')
[ 10 ] KIM Gunhee (+75')
[ 13 ] KIM Jongsuk (+46')
[ 15 ] KIM Seokho (+84')
[ 16 ] LIM Daejun
[ 17 ] JEON Inkyu
[ 20 ] HONG Jeongun

Substitutes:
[ 4 ] WANG Pin-hao
[ 7 ] LIN Che-yu (+80')
[ 12 ] KO Yu-ting (+72')
[ 15 ] CHEN Yen-jui
[ 16 ] YEN Ho-shen (+72')
[ 17 ] CHEN Po-hao (+61')
[ 18 ] TSAI Shuo-che (GK)
[ 19 ] LEE Chun-chia
[ 20 ] HUANG Chu-hsuan

Coach: CHOI Tae ho
KIM Jaesoo
KIM Kihyun
LEE Jangkwan
YOO Daesoon

Coach: CHEN Jiunn-ming
FANG Ching-jen
HONG Chin-chang

Cautions:
CHEN Ting-yang (TPE) 12', LEE Hyunsung (KOR) 60', WEI Yu-jen (TPE) 60'  

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
first half: 1 min., second half: 3 min.
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예선조별리그 그룹 경기( ) - A  -  1

YEONGGWANG SPORTIUM FOOTBALL FIELD
영광스포티움축구장
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KOR - TPE
3:1 (2:0)

KOR - KOREA STATISTICS TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
17 Shots 1
12 Shots on Goal 1
5 Fouls 16
5 Corner Kicks 1
0 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
2 Offsides 0
0 Own Goals 0
1 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 2
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

74% Ball Possession 26%
37 Actual Playing Time 12

KOR - KOREA
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
19 YOUN Bosang GK 90 1
3 LEE Minki D 90 1
4 JUNG Dongyoon F 90 1/1 1
5 PARK Dongjin D 90 2 3/3
6 LEE Sangmin F 90 1
8 MOON Junho (C) F 75 0/2 1
9 KIM Minkyu F 46 1/1 1

11 JUNG Wonjin F 90 1 4/5 1 3
12 YEON Jeun D 90 1 2
14 LEE Jeongbin M 84 3/5 1
18 LEE Hyunsung M 68 1 1

Substitutes
7 KO Seung-beom M 22 1

10 KIM Gunhee F 15 1 1
13 KIM Jongsuk M 44 4
15 KIM Seokho M 6

Totals 3 1 12/17 5 16 1

TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 PAN Wen-chieh GK 90 3
2 WANG Ruei D 90 2
3 CHEN Ting-yang D 90 1 1 1
5 CHEN Wei-chuan D 90 1
6 CHEN Chao-an M 80 1 1/1 1
8 WEI Yu-jen M 72 4 1
9 WU Chun-ching F 90 2 1

10 LIN Chang-lun (C) M 72 1 2
11 LI Mao F 61 1
13 LIN Yueh-han D 90 1
14 WENG Wei-pin D 90

Substitutes
7 LIN Che-yu M 10

12 KO Yu-ting M 18
16 YEN Ho-shen M 18 3
17 CHEN Po-hao F 29

Totals 1 3 1/1 16 5 2

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper M Midfielder Min Minutes Played
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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